

# Food Icon Key Definitions

**GF : 100% Gluten Free** - This product does not contain gluten in the ingredients list and has not come into contact with gluten or wheat products at any point during manufacture or packing.

**nG : Naturally Gluten Free** - This product does not contain gluten in the ingredients list, but it may have come into contact with gluten or wheat at some point during manufacture or packing.

**O : Organic** - This product has been made with only organic ingredients.

**V : Vegetarian** - This product does not contain any meat based ingredients.

**Ve : Vegan** - This product does not contain any meat, dairy or animal derivative based ingredients.

**A : Allergen Free** - This product does not contain any of the 14 allergens listed in our allergen advice. This product has also not come into contact with any allergens during manufacture or packing.

**CF : Cruelty Free** – This product is manufactured or developed by methods which do not involve cruelty to animals.